

GR-271/2018

Present : Sri S. Subba; UID No. WB01041, JM, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Dinhata in charge of JM, Dinhata

Order No. 29;

Dt. 27-07-2023

Today is fixed for evidence B/C.  
Sole accused on CB is present with lawyer.  
Ld regular PO is on leave.  
No PW is present.  
No S/R is received.  
Issue summons afresh upon PRW-1 & 2 at once.  
To **13-12-2023** for evidence B/C.  
BC-II to comply.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate  
Dinhata.

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate  
Dinhata.